& ™ Stebbings

Car Superstore

Hamlin Way, Hardwick Narrows, Kings Lynn, United Kingdom, PE30 4NG.

Tel: 01553 661661 https:/ /www.stebbings.co.uk

2020 USED 1.5 TSI EVO Match Edition Euro 6 (s/s) 5dr

 corecourt Entrance
Showrooin & Forecourt €

: SN }.,Q»;”."
APG3 (L]

color: Mileage:
Transmission: Manual Price:
Registration: AP69CGZ Fuel:

DISCOVER NAVIGATION AND TOUCHSCREEN MEDIA, HEATED FRONT SEATS, CLIMATE CONTROL,
ADAPTIVE CRUISE CONTROL, PARKING SENSORS, 16" ALLOYS

Vehicle on Site

Awaiting Preparation

Please call for more
information-on-this

vehicle

57000
£13,558.00

Petrol

MPG Average
Engine Size
Max Power(BHP)
Max Torque(NM)
Max Speed(MPH)
0-60

Insurance Group

49.6

1.5l

148

249

134

81



Other Features and Key Information

NAV,CRUISE,CLIMATE,16" ALLOYS

Representative Examples - PCP subject to an annual mileage, excess mileage fees may apply.

cpP Deposit TAOC TAP AF OTPF FR ARP-R DOA P MP FP
526 £9.90 49 308.85
HP £13558.00 £1355.00 £12203.00 £16,180.80 £0.00 £1.00 % % mths £308.85 X4;6 £309.85

P.A. APR



