

Hamlin Way, Hardwick Narrows, Kings Lynn, United Kingdom, PE30 4NG.
Tel: 01553 661661 https://www.stebbings.co.uk

2020 USED 1.5 TSI EVO Match Edition Euro 6 (s/s) 5dr





color:		Mileage:	57000
Transmission:	Manual	Price:	£13,558.00
Registration:	AP69CGZ	Fuel:	Petrol

DISCOVER NAVIGATION AND TOUCHSCREEN MEDIA, HEATED FRONT SEATS, CLIMATE CONTROL, ADAPTIVE CRUISE CONTROL, PARKING SENSORS, 16" ALLOYS

MPG Average	49.6
Engine Size	1.51
Max Power(BHP)	148
Max Torque(NM)	249
Max Speed(MPH)	134
0-60	8.1
Insurance Group	

Other Features and Key Information

NAV, CRUISE, CLIMATE, 16" ALLOYS

Representative Examples - PCP subject to an annual mileage, excess mileage fees may apply.

	СР	Deposit	TAOC	TAP	AF	OTPF	FR	R- APR	DOA	IP	MP	FP	
НР	£13,558.00	£1,355.00	£12,203.00	£16,180.80	£0.00	£1.00	5.26 % P.A.	£9.90 % APR	49 mths	£308.85	308.85 X 46	£309.85	